2024-06-25 Equipas de Verao do CBL 2024 - 1:1

12 tables, 20 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 12. IMPs across the field.

Butler

Rank Pair

16
17
18
19
20

ARBL

103

203
105
206

106

306
205

305

303
204
102
202
104

Score

2,27
2,07
1,25
0,92
0,58

0,42
0,38
0,31
0,17
0,13

-0,13
-0,17
0,31
-0,38
-042

-0,58
-0,92
-1,25
-2,07
-2,27

Name

Team

Rui Silva Santos - Rosarinho Nunes Carvalho CBL Rui Silva Santos

Rui Mesquita - Anténia Maximiano
Pedro Pina - Pedro Cabrita

Francisco Costa-Cabral - Isabel Lampreia
Fernando Pombo - Pedro F. Matos

Eduarda Reis - Fatima Alves

Pedro Salgueiro - Luis Reynolds
Antdnio Rocha - Manuela Manso
Jodo Amaral - Piedade Castelo Branco
Emilia Cabral - Maria Jodo Militdo

Paulo Coelho - Beatriz José-Coelho
Rui Avelar - Isabel Krus

Adolfo Steiger - Cristina Steiger
Jodo Cecilio - Conceicéo Pinto Costa
Luis Magalhdes - Gongalo Rodrigues

José Egreja - Paulo Braula Reis
Pedro Matos - Pedro Durao
Margarida Machado - José Carvalho
Filomena Falcéo - Paulo Cruz

Ana Luisa Brito - Jodo Paes Carvalho

VIMPAC

VIMPAC

CBL Rui Silva Santos
CBL Veraneantes

CBL Veraneantes
The Kitchen Club
Emilia Cabral

CBL - Matilde Vala
Emilia Cabral

Adolfo Steiger

The Kitchen Club
Adolfo Steiger
CBL - Matilde Vala

Grupo CBE e CBL e CBG, Ida

Grupo CBE e CBL e CBG, Ida

Baleal
Filomena Falcao
Filomena Falcao
Baleal



2024-06-25 Equipas de Verao do CBL 2024 - 1:1

12 tables, 20 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 12. IMPs across the field.

Butler

1 J974 2 ---
Q3 KQJ54
1085 AQ103
AQ85 AJ107
A102 K63 J2 Q98743
AK87542 106 10973 | )i A82
2 J763 K976 4
K4 10932 K42 965
Q85 AK1065
J9 6
AKQ94 J852
J76 Q83
3ax N -100 5N S 660
&« ¢ v & N & ¢ v & N
NS 8 9 4 8 4 NS 11 11 10 9 11
EW 4 4 9 5 5 E 1 2 2 3 2
W 2 : 3 4
Thl Pair Contr Ld Result Score Thl Pair Contr Ld Result Score
A2 2202 4v W -1 5 50 30,00 -30,00 | A2 2202 2ax E -4 5 800 46,00 -46,00
A3 3203 2¢ W +1 #5 -140 -18,00 18,00 | A 3 3203 2ax E -4 5 800 46,00 -46,00
A4 4204 4 W -1 #5 50 30,00 -30,00 | A4 4204 3N N +1 a4 630 1,00 -1,00
A5 5205 3v W = ¢A -140 -18,00 18,00 | A5 5205 4v N = ¢4 620 0,00 0,00
A6 6206 3v W = 8 -140 -18,00 18,00 | A6 6206 4v N = ¢4 620 0,00 0,00
B2 102302 4v W -1 5 50 30,00 -30,00 | B2 102 302 2ax W -3 vK 500 -26,00 26,00
B3 103303 4v W -1 5 50 30,00 -30,00 | B3 103303 4v N -1 ¢4 -100 -114,00 114,00
B4 104304 4v W = &5 -420 -78,00 78,00 | B4 104304 3N S +1 ¢6 630 1,00 -1,00
B5 105305 3v W = 5 -140 -18,00 18,00 | B5 105305 4¢v N = ¢4 620 0,00 0,00
B 6 106 306 4v W -1 ¢5 50 30,00 -30,00 | B6 106 306 2ax E -4 v6 800 46,00 -46,00
6532 432
3 K104 4 Q
Q104 AJ9853
872 KJ9
AKJ94 107 AJ86 KQ5
Q73 e J2 A10 )i _|_ J954
K A9632 Q64 1072
J1043 - KQ95 10862 Q54
Q8 1097
A9865 K87632
J875 K
A6 AT73
4a W -620 2¢ N 90
&« ¢ v & N & ¢ v & N
NS 3 5 7 3 3 NS 7 8 7 6 6
EW 10 7 6 10 8 E 6 5 6 6 7
W 5 :
Thl Pair Contr Ld Result Score Thl Pair Contr Ld Result Score
A2 2202 2vx S -1 aA -100 2,00 -200 | A2 2202 20 W -3 vQ 300 71,00 -71,00
A3 3203 3% W +1 ¥5 -130 -8,00 8,00 | A3 3203 2¢ S = &6 110 27,00 -27,00
A4 4204 3N E -1 v6 100 52,00 -52,00 | A4 4 204 Pass 0 2,00 -2,00
A5 5205 3« W +1 a3 -130 -800 8,00 | A5 5205 2¢ N -1 «4 -100 -23,00 23,00
A6 6206 4 W = v4 -130 -800 8,00 | A6 6206 2v S -1 %6 -100 -23,00 23,00
B2 102302 24 W +2 vK -170 -18,00 18,00 | B2 102302 2¢ S -2 &6 -200 -47,00 47,00
B3 103303 24 W = vK -110 200 -200 | B3 103303 3¢ N +1 &4 130 36,00 -36,00
B4 104304 34 W = oA -110 200 -200 | B4 104304 3¢ N -2 vA -200 -47,00 47,00
B5 105305 24 W +2 v4 -170 -18,00 18,00 | B 5 105 305 Pass 0 2,00 -2,00
B6 106306 2¢v S -2 aA -100 2,00 -200 | B6 106 306 Pass 0 2,00 -2,00

ARBL



2024-06-25 Equipas de Verdo do CBL 2024 - 1:1 Butler

12 tables, 20 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 12. IMPs across the field.

5 A 6 AK
QJ9652 63
Q 109842
A10943 Q1072
K108 _ J965 9863 Q52
Al104 I K873 Q942 _ KJ1075
8742 AJ105 K AJ63
K82 5 J943 K
Q7432 J1074
A8
K963 Q75
QJ76 A865
54 N 600 3¢ S110
&« ¢ v & N & ¢ v & N
NS 11 6 7 6 7 NS 9 9 5 7 7
E 2 7 5 6 EW 4 4 8 6 6
Thl Pair Contr Ld Result Score Thl Pair Contr Ld Result Score
A2 2202 3« N = &5 110 400 400 | A2 2202 2v E = A) -110 -6,00 6,00
A3 3203 3« N +1 &5 130 500 -500 | A3 3203 3v E = a7 -140 -15,00 15,00
A4 4204 2« N +2 &5 130 500 500 | A4 4204 4¢ N -1 vJ -50 10,00 -10,00
A5 5205 2« N +2 &5 130 500 -500 | A5 5205 3v E -1 aJ 100 43,00 -43,00
Ab 6206 5« S = ¢4 600 95,00 -95,00 | A6 6206 4 N -1 a2 -50 10,00 -10,00
B2 102302 2¢ N -1 &5 -100 -50,00 50,00 | B2 102 302 4v E -1 a7 100 43,00 -43,00
B3 103303 2& N +4 &5 170 14,00 -14,00 | B3 103303 4¢ N -2 v5 -100 -6,00 6,00
B4 104304 2¢ N = «4 110 400 4,00 | B4 104 304 54x S -4 v4 -800 -116,00 116,00
B5 105305 2& N +2 &5 130 500 -500 | B5 105305 3v E -1 J 100 43,00 -43,00
B6 106 306 5& N -2 ¢A -200 -71,00 7100 | B6 106 306 2v E = &l -110 -6,00 6,00
7 AT2 8 Q1053
K4 1095
KJ82 K72
A862 K109
KJ103 984 A K842
AT2 _|_ 10965 KJ843 I 7
95 Q104 AJ8 6543
KQJ3 - 954 A872 QJ65
Q65 J976
QJ83 AQ62
A763 Q109
107 43
3¢ S110 3+ W-110
&« ¢ v & N & ¢ v & N
N 7T 9 7 17 17 N 3 5 5 7 6
S : 8 S 4 . 6 :
EW 5 4 5 5 5 EW 9 8 7 6 7
Thl Pair Contr Ld Result Score Thl Pair Contr Ld Result Score
A2 2202 3N N -1 «4 -100 -19,00 19,00 | A2 2202 2« W = a5 -90 2,00 -2,00
A3 3203 3N N -1 «10 -100 -19,00 19,00 | A3 3203 2« W +1 »10 -110 -5,00 5,00
A4 4204 2N N = &4 120 28,00 -28,00 | A4 4204 24 W +2 a5 -130 -12,00 12,00
A5 5205 2N N -1 «10 -100 -19,00 19,00 | A5 5205 2N W = &9 -120 -8,00 8,00
Ab 6206 3N N = «9 600 98,00 -98,00 | A6 6206 24 W +2 a3 -130 -12,00 12,00
B2 102302 3N N -3 »10 -300 -62,00 62,00 | B2 102 302 2« W +1 a5 -110 -5,00 5,00
B3 103303 3N N -3 v6 -300 -62,00 62,00 | B3 103 303 5& W -2 ¢2 100 48,00 -48,00
B4 104304 IN W +1 ¢2 -120 -24,00 24,00 | B4 104304 2% W = a5 -90 2,00 -2,00
B5 105305 2N N -1 ¢9 -100 -19,00 19,00 | B5 105305 1v W +1 a5 -110 -5,00 5,00
B6 106306 3N N = v6 600 98,00 -98,00 | B6 106 306 3+ W = a3 -110 -5,00 5,00

ARBL



2024-06-25 Equipas de Verao do CBL 2024 - 1:1

12 tables, 20 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 12. IMPs across the field.

Butler

109 Al
9 A63 10 J754
863 K2
AQ542 K6542
K863 AQ4 954 Q1072
98 | QJ107542 62 ‘|“ Q1083
J754 109 Q873 9654
976 K AQJ7 10
J752 K863
K AK9
AKQ2 AJ10
J1083 983
54 N 400 4v S 620
&« ¢ v & N & ¢ v & N
NS 11 10 5 8 9 NS 10 7 10 9 9
EwW 2 3 7 4 3 EW 3 5 3 4 4
Thl Pair Contr Ld Result Score Thl Pair Contr Ld Result Score
A2 2202 4vx E -2 ¢A 500 73,00 -73,00 | A2 2202 3N S = &«J 600 61,00 -61,00
A3 3203 3v E -1 «A 100 -17,00 17,00 | A3 3203 3N S -1 #5 -100 -57,00 57,00
A4 4204 3% N +2 vQ 150 200 200 | A4 4204 3N S -2 vb6 -200 -77,00 77,00
A5 5205 3v E -1 ¢«A 100 -17,00 17,00 | A5 5205 3N S = v6 600 61,00 -61,00
A6 6206 34 N -3 vQ -150 -68,00 68,00 | A6 6206 3N S -1 7 -100 -57,00 57,00
B2 102302 3« N +1 vQ 130 -10,00 10,00 | B2 102302 3N S = v6 600 61,00 -61,00
B3 103303 54 N = ¢Q 400 52,00 -52,00 | B3 103303 3N S = 6 600 61,00 -61,00
B4 104304 3N N = ¢Q 400 52,00 -52,00 | B4 104304 3N S -1 3 -100 -57,00 57,00
B5 105305 2¢v E = oA -110 -61,00 61,00 | B5 105305 3N S = «Q 600 61,00 -61,00
B6 106 306 44« N +1 vQ 150 -200 2,00 | B6 106 306 4v N -1 «10 -100 -57,00 57,00
A9 93
11 A8753 12 KQ854
Q9 73
K853 8743
J73 Q1065 QJ52 AKS86
102 Q64 J73 | A96
KJ8765 A10 9 KJ42
J6 - A942 J10652 A9
K842 1074
KJ9 102
432 AQ10865
Q107 KQ
3v S 140 4a W -420
&« ¢ v & N & ¢ v & N
NS 9 5 9 6 6 NS 3 7 6 3 4
EW 4 7 3 6 6 E 10 6 7 10 9
W 9 : 1 8
Thl Pair Contr Ld Result Score Thl Pair Contr Ld Result Score
A2 2202 24 E -1 %9 50 9,00 -900 | A2 2202 3N E +2 #10 -460 -41,00 41,00
A3 3203 3v N -1 A -50 -19,00 19,00 | A3 3203 IN E +1 ¢6 -120 35,00 -35,00
A4 4204 3v N -1 a6 -50 -19,00 19,00 | A4 4204 1¢ E -2 «K 100 81,00 -81,00
A5 5205 2v N +1 ¢A 140 34,00 -34,00 | A5 5205 44 W = &4 -420 -32,00 32,00
A6 6206 4v N -1 oA -50 -19,00 19,00 | A6 6206 44 W = ¢K -420 -32,00 32,00
B2 102302 3v N -1 ¢A -50 -19,00 19,00 | B2 102 302 44 E = o7 -420 -32,00 32,00
B3 103303 2v N +1 ¢A 140 34,00 -34,00 | B3 103 303 44 W = ¢K -420 -32,00 32,00
B4 104304 3¢ W -1 aA 50 9,00 -900 | B4 104304 2N E +3 #10 -210 15,00 -15,00
B5 105305 4v N -1 oA -50 -19,00 1900 | B5 105305 44 W -1 vK 50 70,00 -70,00
B6 106306 3¢ W -1 vA 50 9,00 -900 | B6 106 306 44 W = vK -420 -32,00 32,00

ARBL



